
SL No 

1 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

Roll No 

16 

46 

78 

87 

88 

118 

140 

141 

158 

225 

226 

233 

234 

239 

260 

265 

266 

289 

294 

296 

297 

298 

380 

395 

401 

423 

428 

434 

453 

454 

466 

487 

532 

534 

13 

62 

64 

71 

84 

103 

140 

162 

173 
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Name 

SUMANA SINGHA 

ABIR KUMAR MAJI 

ANANYA BANERJEE 
PRITY SINGHA 

BARUN SIKDAR 
RAJAT MANDAL 

SHREEBAS GHOSH 
MOUMITA LAYEK 
MAMONI MANDAL 

PRIYANKA SINGHA 
KOYEL DAS 

SUMAN GHOSH 

RUPALI GHOSH 
JT SINGHA 

PRIYANKA DAS 

SUMANA SINGHA 
TUKU GARAI 

PRIYA MANDAL 

BAISHAKI GHOSAL 
DEBASISH GHOSAL 

KOUSHIK LAYEK 

BISWARUP MANDAL 

SOUMITA HALDER 
RAHUL KUNDU 

SUDARSON TIKAIT 
MRINMOY CHATTERJEE 

PALLABI PARAMANIK 

RINA GHOSH 

LAXMI NANDI 
BISWAJIT CHAKRABORTY 

RIMA SUKUL 

DITY SINGHA 

PRIYA SINGHA 

BARNA HALDER 

KOYEL OJHA 
SUMIT GORAI 

RIMPA LAYEK 

SUSMITA KARMAKAR 

SUSMITA MAJI 

RUPALI PRAMANIK 

PRIYANKA PATAR 

SANJIB SEN 
NAYAN GHOSH 

PAMPA GORAI 

DEBIKA MURMU 

Total Fees 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

Concession Payment 
300 

400 

400 

400 

600 

200 

500 

300 

300 

400 

500 

500 

300 

1500 

500 

500 

500 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

300 

500 

300 

300 

2400 

300 

300 

300 

300 

300 

500 

300 

400 

300 

300 

300 

700 

400 

200 

300 

2700 

2600 

2600 

2600 

2400 

2800 

2500 

2700 
2700 

2100 

2000 

2000 

2200 

1000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2300 

2300 

2300 

2300 

2300 

2300 

2300 

2300 

2200 

2000 

2200 

2200 

100 

2200 

2200 

2200 

2200 

2700 

2500 

3000 

2600 

2700 

2700 

2200 

1800 

2100 

2300 

2200 



46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

220 

239 

ARKANA 

270 

332 

349 

351 

362 

368 

374 

376 

407 

411 

417 

435 

449 

451 

472 

488 

492 

506 

536 

455 

PRASAD MAHAVo 

PIN- 722133 
Estd - 1985 

BANKUR 

MOU SINGHA 
PAYEL GHOSH 

TUFAN SINGHA 

SHRABONI GORAI 

RAJ SINGHA 
RAUNAK GOSWAMI 

MANTI PARAMANIK 

RITU SINGHA 
GOURAB MANDAL 

RANAJIT GHOSH 
MAHESWAR BHATTACHARYA 

PRIYANKA GORAI 
DOYEL SINGHA 

SUBHAJIT SINGHA 

SUDIPA MANDAL 

LOKESH DHIBAR 

ROUDRA PATAR 

SANDIP PATAR 
BISHAN GHOSH 

ANIMESH SINGHA 

KARTICK SINGHA 

BISHNU RUIDAS 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

3000 

2500 

2500 

S00 

S00 

600 

200 

200 

500 

300 

300 

200 

200 

200 

S00 

300 

300 

200 

300 

300 

300 

300 

600 

300 

1800 

Principal 

2000 

2000 

1900 

2500 

2300 

2000 

2200 

2500 

2300 

2300 

2500 

2000 

2200 

2500 

2300 

2200 

2200 

2200 

2200 

2400 

2200 

700 

Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya 
Amarkanan, Bankura, 722133 

Principal Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya 
Amarkanan, Bankura 
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